
B11 Smith Falls
07/09/2011 68

436

Members/Flyers:

Birds:

Race Date:

SWOA

06:15:00

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:Release Time:

07/13/2011 18:02:10

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

1 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD06 1839  0427.732 11:30:27 1355.94235 0:00

2 BDR Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1619  0439.053 11:41:25 1345.06928 2:32

3 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD10 935  0456.332 11:56:47 1335.14996 4:54

4 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 684  0445.966 11:49:16 1334.162325 5:08

5 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD07 940  0430.396 11:37:59 1332.564118 5:32

6 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CU07 11000  0431.015 11:38:44 1331.389014 5:49

7 BDR Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1661  0439.053 11:44:53 1330.93422 5:55

8 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN06 383  0439.970 11:45:35 1330.88989 5:56

9 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD07 515  0431.015 11:40:19 1324.90912 7:23

10 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD08 02132  0429.885 11:40:11 1321.977310 8:06

11 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2227  0429.885 11:40:25 1321.02942 8:20

12 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD08 02150  0429.885 11:40:30 1320.69123 8:25

13 R. Van Wanrooy London Inv CULIH08 564  0468.351 12:09:56 1319.5464C 5 8:42

14 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD10 845  0431.015 11:42:41 1315.34003 9:44

15 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CULIH09 547  0445.966 11:54:07 1315.08132 9:48

16 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur CUTD09 1615  0431.905 11:44:07 1312.315825 10:29

17 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD08 662  0431.015 11:43:43 1311.20524 10:45

18 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN08 655  0439.970 11:51:10 1308.78532 11:21

19 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur CUOX10 016  0431.905 11:45:01 1308.73692 11:22

20 B. & K. Lofts London Inv AU09 3589  0490.400 12:29:59 1307.7915C 7 11:36

21 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CU07 7701  0474.313 12:17:46 1307.487810 11:41

22 B. & K. Lofts London Inv CU09 18140  0490.400 12:30:08 1307.26852 11:44

23 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD08 54  0430.396 11:45:11 1303.50612 12:41

24 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 678  0445.966 11:57:20 1302.72443 12:53

25 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CU06 25257  0474.313 12:20:24 1298.06512 14:03

26 BDR Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1641  0439.053 11:54:28 1293.36123 15:15

27 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD08 1125  0436.397 11:52:36 1292.64516 15:26

28 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 259  0430.396 11:48:02 1292.35113 15:31

29 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD05 734  0430.396 11:48:11 1291.76934 15:40

30 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CU04 38384  0439.970 11:56:09 1289.66733 16:12

31 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CU10 20515  0445.966 12:00:52 1289.41604 16:16

32 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1055  0445.966 12:00:55 1289.22965 16:19

33 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD10 929  0456.332 12:08:59 1289.13412 16:20

34 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH09 491  0469.902 12:19:39 1288.63848 16:28

35 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 948  0445.966 12:01:31 1286.99736 16:53

36 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur CUTD07 579  0431.905 11:50:42 1286.58033 17:00

37 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD07 769  0445.966 12:01:39 1286.50227 17:01

38 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD09 2167  0427.732 11:47:36 1286.02532 17:06

39 P&I Priester North Dorc CU UTI09 62  0456.357 12:10:13 1284.72868 17:29

40 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 457  0450.071 12:05:28 1284.204910 17:37

41 N&E Oud Tillsonbur CUTD10 2054  0435.199 11:54:05 1283.45743 17:48

42 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 539  0474.313 12:24:43 1282.90943 17:57

43 P&I Priester North Dorc CU NRTD09 429  0456.357 12:10:44 1282.86262 17:58

44 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD07 527  0431.015 11:51:00 1282.78275 17:59

45 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD09 2101  0427.732 11:48:38 1282.04223 18:10

46 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2053  0474.313 12:25:43 1279.44884 18:51

47 BDR Loft Tillsonbur CUTD08 542  0439.053 11:59:33 1274.27954 20:12

48 G. Scott Tillsonbur CUTD09 660  0469.969 12:23:51 1274.14679 20:15

49 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD08 828  0445.966 12:05:27 1272.55248 20:40

50 P&I Priester North Dorc CU TD05 50  0456.357 12:13:44 1272.13443 20:46

51 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD07 823  0429.885 11:53:16 1270.84654 21:07

52 BDR Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1365  0439.053 12:00:31 1270.71445 21:09

53 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 694  0445.966 12:06:06 1270.19659 21:17

54 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2244  0429.885 11:54:14 1267.22515 22:05



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

55 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH09 483  0469.902 12:26:15 1265.72932 22:28

56 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD08 666  0431.015 11:55:32 1265.70586 22:29

57 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 901  0445.966 12:07:43 1264.374610 22:50

58 Show Time Loft Tillsonbur CUGOLD10 1419  0432.734 11:57:57 1261.79915 23:32

59 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1204  0472.802 12:30:42 1258.456212 24:26

60 J. Mitoraj LONDON CEN CU06 15719  0469.933 12:28:37 1257.79457 24:36

61 Blue Streak Loft Tillsonbur CUOX07 755  0432.134 11:58:57 1256.38615 24:59

62 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur IFFCH10 920  0431.905 11:58:57 1255.72034 25:10

63 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD09 110  0430.396 11:57:46 1255.65305 25:11

64 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur CU09 7503  0472.802 12:33:56 1247.71822 27:21

65 Blue Streak Loft Tillsonbur CUOX09 711  0432.134 12:01:33 1246.96002 27:34

66 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1072  0439.970 12:08:17 1245.37434 28:00

67 Pete Voskamp Central El CU08 3681  76480.684 12:41:22 1245.116412 28:23

68 J. Mitoraj LONDON CEN CU06 15741  0469.933 12:33:05 1242.93502 28:40

69 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD08 1110  0436.397 12:06:33 1241.35122 29:07

70 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur CUWW09 159  0431.905 12:03:27 1239.50355 29:37

71 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur CUOX10 934  0431.905 12:03:33 1239.14796 29:43

72 M. Barreto London Inv CULIH09 551  0472.444 12:36:31 1238.33127 29:57

73 P&I Priester North Dorc CU NRTD09 499  0456.357 12:23:51 1237.24284 30:15

74 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN09 848  0439.970 12:10:38 1237.14505 30:17

75 P&I Priester North Dorc CU NRTD09 437  0456.357 12:24:09 1236.23735 30:32

76 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1053  0445.966 12:15:45 1236.219011 30:33

77 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 265  0430.396 12:03:38 1234.52346 31:01

78 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH09 772  0469.902 12:35:51 1233.82433 31:13

79 M. Barreto London Inv CULIH09 542  0472.444 12:37:57 1233.69632 31:15

80 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH07 478  0469.902 12:35:57 1233.5005C 4 31:18

81 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CU09 7251  0474.313 12:39:40 1233.04945 31:26

82 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 919  0445.966 12:17:04 1231.723412 31:48

83 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD08 870  0445.966 12:17:05 1231.666713 31:49

84 J. Mitoraj LONDON CEN CU08 13056  0469.933 12:36:41 1231.21173 31:57

85 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD10 884  0431.015 12:05:20 1230.29977 32:12

86 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2245  0429.885 12:05:05 1227.95056 32:52

87 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH08 102  0469.902 12:38:10 1226.3645C 5 33:19

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

93 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU08 24342 -2476.814 12:45:39 1220.54009

96 Almeida Loft London Inv CU09 7027  2475.831 12:46:18 1216.072011

99 H. Chmiel LONDON CEN CU09 11916  28470.780 12:43:15 1213.25399

100 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc CU NRTD09 78  0449.144 12:26:03 1210.46765

101 M. Allen LONDON CEN CU09 20153  6473.487 12:46:14 1210.38772

107 M. Formosa Chatham Pi CUCHAT07 344  2571.795 14:10:05 1203.59111 10

109 Joe Renaud Essex Coun CU10 21080  0645.364 15:11:54 1202.01905

110 R. Walters LONDON CEN CU09 1598  71477.800 12:53:28 1200.78757

117 J. Arquette Essex Invi CU10 3745  0633.783 15:10:42 1183.093124

120 J. Winser London Inv CULIH07 548  0479.690 13:02:10 1178.1171C 5

125 F. Creve Chatham Pi CUFC07 108  1613.423 14:58:07 1172.64211 9

144 Dave Bergen Essex Coun CU10 877  0647.636 15:44:05 1138.033717

147 Walter Olszewski Central El CU09 1714  114481.549 13:20:57 1131.8160H 6

153 J. Damphouse Essex Invi CU09 4375  0640.263 15:46:31 1120.28756

157 A. Neumann LONDON CEN CU10 16674 -19468.777 13:21:31 1098.685222

166 R. Clinansmith Essex Invi CU08 6723  0635.899 16:14:21 1060.981114

174 M. Ulett Chatham Pi CU07 22348  3577.373 16:04:17 979.81361 5


